FL
E
X
T
R
A
Y
FLEXTRAY™ Wire Basket

FLE
X
T
R
A
Y
FLEXTRAY Support Span / Loading Capacity* Cable Fill (50% fill)**
Series Lbs/Ft (max) Actual Area Number Number Number
Part Size Inside of CAT of CAT of CAT
Number height x width 5'-0” 6'-0” 7'-0” 8'-0” Tray (in2) 5e Cables*** CAT 6 Cables*** CAT 6A Cables***
FT1.5X12 11/2” x 12” 29 17 14 11 12.2 176 124 95
FT2X2 2” x 2” 34 28 24 20 4.3 61 43 33
FT2X4 2” x 4” 52 43 35 27 8.2 118 83 64
FT2X6 2” x 6” 66 47 35 27 12.1 175 123 95
FT2X8 2” x 8” 66 47 35 27 16.1 231 163 125
FT2X12 2” x 12” 68 47 35 27 23.9 345 243 187
FT2X16 2” x 16” 68 47 35 27 31.8 459 324 249
FT2X18 2” x 18” 68 47 35 27 35.8 516 364 280
FT2X20 2” x 20” 68 47 35 27 39.7 573 404 311
FT2X24 2” x 24” 68 47 35 27 47.5 686 484 372
FT2X30 2” x 30” 68 47 35 27 59.8 862 608 468
FT2X32 2” x 32” 77 53 39 30 63.3 914 645 496
FT4X4 4” x 4” 58 49 42 36 15.8 227 160 123
FT4X6 4” x 6” 93 77 60 46 23.6 341 240 185
FT4X8 4” x 8” 94 78 61 47 31.5 454 321 247
FT4X12 4” x 12” 119 83 61 47 47.5 686 484 372
FT4X16 4” x 16” 119 83 61 47 63.5 917 647 498
FT4X18 4” x 18” 119 83 61 47 71.5 1032 728 560
FT4X20 4” x 20” 119 83 61 47 79.5 1148 810 623
FT4X24 4” x 24” 128 89 65 50 95.5 1379 973 749
FT4X30 4” x 30” 128 89 65 50 119.5 1725 1217 936
FT6X8 6” x 8” 111 77 57 43 47.3 682 481 370
FT6X12 6” x 12” 124 86 63 48 71.6 1034 729 561
FT6X16 6” x 16” 128 89 65 50 95.3 1375 970 746
FT6X18 6” x 18” 128 89 65 50 107.3 1549 1092 840
FT6X20 6” x 20” 141 98 72 55 118.9 1716 1211 932
FT6X24 6” x 24” 154 107 78 60 143.3 2068 1459 1123
Grounding Information (cont.)
Load & Fill Chart
* Published load chart has not been tested with Flexmate™ splice. Please consult the factory for load information
when using the Flexmate option.

SUPPORT EVERY 8'0"
FL
E
X
T
R
A
Y
See page D-3 for finish information
Part Width Wt. Per Pc.
Number in. (mm) lbs. (kg)
FT2X2X10 2 (50) 6.6 (2.99)
FT2X4X10 4 (100) 8.2 (3.72)
FT2X6X10 6 (150) 9.7 (4.40)
FT2X8X10 8 (200) 11.2 (5.08)
FT2X12X10 12 (300) 14.3 (6.48)
FT2X16X10 16 (400) 17.4 (7.89)
FT2X18X10 18 (450) 18.9 (8.57)
FT2X20X10 20 (500) 20.4 (9.25)
FT2X24X10 24 (600) 23.5 (10.66)
FT2X30X10 30 (750 28.1 (12.74)
FT2X32X10 32 (800 29.7 (13.47)
2” Deep
FLEXTRAY
Height: 2.38" (60 mm)
Length: 118.312" (3 meter)